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IIEW ROhIAIU EII'TERPR'SES
H.No.S-1, Plot. No F-16 & F-17, Shop No4 & Shop. 5

Sunil Rachana Apartment, Antonodo Rego Bagh,

Alto Santa Cruz, North Goa
GSTIN/UlN: 30FBFPB4045B1ZK a
State Name: Goa, Code: 30

Buyer (Bill to)

Tlavel Food Services Frt Ltd
Goa lntematinal Airport Airport Road,Dabolim
Goa

GSTIN/UIN : 30AADCB2762L1ZV
State Name : Goa, Code:30

E-Mail Buye/s Order No.

Dispatch Doc No.

Dated

Other References

Destination

Reference No. & Date.

Dispatched through

Terms of Delivery

Mode/Terms of Payment

Delivery Note Date

2.o,c,.24

lnvoice No.

NRE/I5016/24-25
Delivery Note
I 1854

Dated

44,c,-24

SI

th

Desoiption of Goods HSN/SAC GST

Rate

Quantity Rate per

1

2

OulpalCGST@6%
OutputCGST @9%
Output SGST@6%
OutputSGST @9%

Pizzaa Box
PiaaBox12"

3924

48191090

18%

12 o/o

500 Pcs

200 nos
20.00 Pcs

27.00 nos

6

9

6

9

o/m

%

%

%

Total 17
E,&Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Seventeen Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Eight Only

SGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable

Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total

Tax Amount

HSN/SAC

3924
48191090

10,000.00 9o/o

6Yo

900.00

324.00

9o/o

6Yo

900.00

324.00

Total 15,400.00 1,224.00 1,224.00 2,448.00

1,800.00

648.00

Cuslomer's Seal and Signalure

r
for NEW ROltlAN ENTERPRISES

0)€ c; h
(T't om6ai

..1 ?n d r.;,

I

Amount

10,000.00

5,400.00

15,400.00

32[.00
900.00

324.00

900.00

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Two Thousand Four Hundred Forty Eight Only

Dedaratbn ComPanY's Bank Details

we declare thar this invoice shows lhe actuat price of Bank Name : Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd'

the goods described and that all particulars are rrue A/c No. : 57128M175

and correct. Branctr & IFS Code ; Panaji Goa & KKBK0002488
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